
M
A

B
R

Y
S

T

D
A

LE
 S

T

RIDGEWAY ST

E
IS

E
N

H
O

W
E

R
 S

T

ORANGE AVE W

P
E

N
N

E
L

L
C

IR

VAN FLEET ST

WAINWRIGHT
ST

ROBERTS AVE

RO
SW

EL
L

D
R

MCELROY ST

LE
VY A

VE

TYSON RD

R
A

N
K

IN
 A

V
E

W
PAUL DIRAC DR

POTTSDAMER ST

H
A

R
R

IS
 S

T
E

PAU
L

D
IR

A
C

D
R

P
A

U
L

D
IR

A
C

D
R

805 870

22

69

269

854

8008

824

855

18

856

8009

825

804

170
157

8050

8051

814
169

330

8003

800180048002

8052

88

380

61

365

8010

364

827

370

62

295

297

493

56

63

577

860

527

849

813

828

298

492

300

Academic and Support

Housing

Direct Support and/or Leased

Under Construction

Construction Area

Athletic and Recreation Facilities

This campus map and map data are derived from various sources and are provided as is from such sources.
As such, the data, information and map are dynamic and in a constant state of maintenance, correction and update.
Florida State University (University) developed this map for illustrative purposes only and does not accept any
responsibility for any errors, omissions or positional accuracy.  The University does not warrant the
map or its features are either spatially or temporally accurate or fit for a particular use.
The campus map is not a legal description and is not to be used for surveying purposes or utility location,
nor is it an authoritative source of information about legal land ownership or public access, or for any other purpose.

Parking information is provided by Transportation and Parking Services.  During the year parking rules and traffic
routing may differ from what is depicted on the campus map, such as for sporting and other special events.
The information depicted is accurate at the time of this map’s publication and the information is subject to change.
 If you have any questions about parking on campus please contact
Transportation and Parking Services at transporation@fsu.edu or call 850/644-5278.

Map created by:

Facilities Planning Design & Construction
mljenkins@fsu.edu

850-645-9173

July 2024 µ
TALLAHASSEE CAMPUS

SOUTHWEST

Source: FSU & TLCGISView the interactive webmap at: www.campus.map.fsu.edu

0 150 300 450 Feet

Rec SportsPlex

Seminole Legacy
Golf Club

7023

7017

277

278

279
286289

287

285

283

282

280

284
281

288

7021

7019

7020

7018

7016

7022

LA
KE B

RADFORD R
D

FLA
STA

COW
O R

D
FSU
Lakefront Park

BLDG
NUM BUILDING NAME

BLDG
ABBREV

18 PUBLIC BROADCAST CENTER PBC
22 MAG LAB - GENERAL SCIENCE MAG
56 OPERA SCENE SHOP OPS
58 GOLF COURSE - DRIVING RANGE GCD
59 GOLF COURSE - RESTROOM GCR
61 STORAGE BLDG. - MAG LAB F06
62 MIDDLETON GOLF CENTER GCC
63 GOLF COURSE MAINTENANCE GMS
69 DC MAGNET BUILDING DCM
88 NURSERY - GROUNDS GREENHOUSE NB5
157 FACILITIES CAMPUS SUPPORT A08
169 FSU POLICE DEPARTMENT UNIT 3 PD3
170 ALUMNI VILLAGE MAINTENANCE SHED B21
269 MAG LAB - NMR BUILDING NMR
277 LAKEFRONT - GATE HOUSE R02
278 LAKEFRONT - CARETAKER'S RESIDENCE R03
279 LAKEFRONT - STORAGE - CABIN 6 R12
280 LAKEFRONT - ADMINISTRATION BUILDING R04
281 LAKEFRONT - WATERFRONT & OPERATIONS R05
282 LAKEFRONT - CONFERENCE CTR - CABIN 4 R06
283 LAKEFRONT - DOCK COVER R14
284 LAKEFRONT - RECREATION BUILDING R07
285 LAKEFRONT - STAFF RESIDENCE - CABIN 5 R08
286 LAKEFRONT - DORM - CABIN 6 R09
287 LAKEFRONT - DORM - CABIN 7 R10
288 LAKEFRONT - BOAT HOUSE R11
289 LAKEFRONT - STORAGE - CABIN 7 R13
295 WAREHOUSE - PROPERTY RECORDS 1 F20
297 WAREHOUSE - PROPERTY RECORDS 2 F19
298 WAREHOUSE - HOUSING STORAGE 1 F21
300 WAREHOUSE - HOUSING STORAGE 2 F01
329 FSU POLICE DEPARTMENT UNIT 1 PD1
330 FSU POLICE DEPARTMENT UNIT 2 PD2
364 NURSERY - SCREENED GREENHOUSE NB9
365 NURSERY - PLANT STORAGE GREENHOUSE NB8
368 NURSERY - WIRESHED STORAGE NWS
370 WAREHOUSE - WEATHERLY FACILITY F22
371 NURSERY - CARPORT NC1
373 GOLF COURSE - PRACTICE LAB GPF
380 NORTHWEST REGIONAL DATA CTR. NWR
382 NURSERY - BUILDING 1 NB1
383 NURSERY - BUILDING 2 NB2
384 NURSERY - BUILDING 3 FERTILIZER STORAGE NB3
395 NURSERY - BUILDING 4 NB4
434 NURSERY - OFFICE BUILDING NB7
492 WAREHOUSE - BUSINESS SERVICES F23
493 WAREHOUSE - CONTROLLER F24
527 FAMU-FSU ENGINEERING BLDG B CE2
577 FAMU-FSU ENGINEERING BLDG A CE1
804 I.P. - SLIGER (BERNHARD F.) #1 BFS
805 I.P. - MORGAN (HERB) #2 HMB
813 I.P. - JOHNSON (ROBERT M.) RMJ
814 I.P. - SHAW (FRANK) BLDG. FSB
824 RESEARCH FOUNDATION - BLDG. A RF1
825 RESEARCH FOUNDATION - BLDG. B RF2
826 MVDC TRANSFORMER BUILDING RF3
827 CAPS MEDIUM VOLTAGE LAB RF4
828 CAPS DIELECTRICS RESEARCH RF5
849 CAPS HIGH-BAY LAB RF0
854 MATERIALS RESEARCH BUILDING MRB
855 AME BUILDING (RESEARCH #4) AME
856 AME UTILITIES BUILDING AUB
860 TECHNOLOGY SERVICES BLDG (ELBIT) TSB
870 IRCB IRC
5045 ENGINEERING - SHED 1 ES1
5417 ENGINEERING - PORTABLE 417 417
5418 ENGINEERING - PORTABLE 418 418
5420 ENGINEERING - SHED 2 ES2
7016 LAKEFRONT - RENEGADE PAVILION R16
7017 LAKEFRONT - LARGE POLE SHED R17
7018 LAKEFRONT - GOLD PAVILION R18
7019 LAKEFRONT - CHICKEE R19
7020 LAKEFRONT - GARNET PAVILION R20
7021 LAKEFRONT - COVERED SHED/PARKING R21
7022 LAKEFRONT - HIGH ROPES PAVILION R22
7023 HIGH ROPES COURSE R23
8001 IM FIELDS FIELDS CONTROL BLDG. IM1
8002 IM FIELDS MAINTENANCE BLDG. IM2
8003 IM FIELDS SOFTBALL CONTROL IM3
8004 IM FIELDS REC SPORTSPLEX BLDG. IM4
8008 MORCOM AQUATICS CENTER MAC
8009 MORCOM AQUATICS MECH. BLDG. MAM
8010 MULTI-PURPOSE EDUCATION FACILITY MEF
8018 WFSU-TV TRANSMITTER BLDG PBS
8020 FSUPD STORAGE BUILDING PD4
8050 FHP ACADEMY FHP
8051 FHP DORM FH2
8052 INTERDISCIPLINARY HEALTH CENTER IHC
8053 PRIMARYHEALTH PORTE-COCHERE IH2
8060 GOLF COURSE - STORAGE GCS
8061 GOLF COURSE - FUEL STORAGE GCF
8062 GOLF COURSE - FERTILIZER STORAGE GFS
8063 GOLF COURSE - PUMP HOUSE GCP
8088 NURSERY - BAT HOUSE BH2


