



Transportation and Parking Services at transporation@fsu.edu or call 850/644-5278.

View the interactive webmap at: www.campus.map.fsu.edu

BLDG NUM	BUILDING NAME	BLDG ABBREV
18	PUBLIC BROADCAST CENTER	PBC
22	MAG LAB - GENERAL SCIENCE	MAG
56	OPERA SCENE SHOP	OPS
58 59	GOLF COURSE - DRIVING RANGE GOLF COURSE - RESTROOM	GCD GCR
61	STORAGE BLDG MAG LAB	F06
62	MIDDLETON GOLF CENTER	GCC
63	GOLF COURSE MAINTENANCE	GMS
69	DC MAGNET BUILDING	DCM
88 157	NURSERY - GROUNDS GREENHOUSE FACILITIES CAMPUS SUPPORT	NB5 A08
169	FSU POLICE DEPARTMENT UNIT 3	PD3
170	ALUMNI VILLAGE MAINTENANCE SHED	B21
269	MAG LAB - NMR BUILDING	NMR
277	LAKEFRONT - GATE HOUSE	R02
278	LAKEFRONT - CARETAKER'S RESIDENCE	R03
279 280	LAKEFRONT - STORAGE - CABIN 6	R12 R04
280	LAKEFRONT - ADMINISTRATION BUILDING LAKEFRONT - WATERFRONT & OPERATIONS	R04 R05
282	LAKEFRONT - CONFERENCE CTR - CABIN 4	R06
283	LAKEFRONT - DOCK COVER	R14
284	LAKEFRONT - RECREATION BUILDING	R07
285	LAKEFRONT - STAFF RESIDENCE - CABIN 5	R08
286	LAKEFRONT - DORM - CABIN 6	R09
287 288	LAKEFRONT - DORM - CABIN 7 LAKEFRONT - BOAT HOUSE	R10 R11
289	LAKEFRONT - STORAGE - CABIN 7	R13
295	WAREHOUSE - PROPERTY RECORDS 1	F20
297	WAREHOUSE - PROPERTY RECORDS 2	F19
298	WAREHOUSE - HOUSING STORAGE 1	F21
300	WAREHOUSE - HOUSING STORAGE 2	F01
329 330	FSU POLICE DEPARTMENT UNIT 1 FSU POLICE DEPARTMENT UNIT 2	PD1 PD2
364	NURSERY - SCREENED GREENHOUSE	NB9
365	NURSERY - PLANT STORAGE GREENHOUSE	NB8
368	NURSERY - WIRESHED STORAGE	NWS
370	WAREHOUSE - WEATHERLY FACILITY	F22
371	NURSERY - CARPORT	NC1
373 380	GOLF COURSE - PRACTICE LAB NORTHWEST REGIONAL DATA CTR.	GPF NWR
382	NURSERY - BUILDING 1	NB1
383	NURSERY - BUILDING 2	NB2
384	NURSERY - BUILDING 3 FERTILIZER STORAGE	NB3
395	NURSERY - BUILDING 4	NB4
434	NURSERY - OFFICE BUILDING	NB7
492 493	WAREHOUSE - BUSINESS SERVICES WAREHOUSE - CONTROLLER	F23 F24
527	FAMU-FSU ENGINEERING BLDG B	CE2
577	FAMU-FSU ENGINEERING BLDG A	CE1
804	I.P SLIGER (BERNHARD F.) #1	BFS
805	I.P MORGAN (HERB) #2	HMB
813	I.P JOHNSON (ROBERT M.)	RMJ
814 824	I.P SHAW (FRANK) BLDG. RESEARCH FOUNDATION - BLDG. A	FSB RF1
825	RESEARCH FOUNDATION - BLDG. A	RF2
826	MVDC TRANSFORMER BUILDING	RF3
827	CAPS MEDIUM VOLTAGE LAB	RF4
828	CAPS DIELECTRICS RESEARCH	RF5
849	CAPS HIGH-BAY LAB	RFO
854	MATERIALS RESEARCH BUILDING	MRB AMF
855 856	AME BUILDING (RESEARCH #4) AME UTILITIES BUILDING	AME
860	TECHNOLOGY SERVICES BLDG (ELBIT)	TSB
870	IRCB	IRC
5045	ENGINEERING - SHED 1	ES1
5417	ENGINEERING - PORTABLE 417	417
5418	ENGINEERING - PORTABLE 418 ENGINEERING - SHED 2	418
5420 7016	ENGINEERING - SHED 2 LAKEFRONT - RENEGADE PAVILION	ES2 R16
7010	LAKEFRONT - LARGE POLE SHED	R17
7018	LAKEFRONT - GOLD PAVILION	R18
7019	LAKEFRONT - CHICKEE	R19
7020	LAKEFRONT - GARNET PAVILION	R20
7021 7022	LAKEFRONT - COVERED SHED/PARKING	R21 R22
7022	LAKEFRONT - HIGH ROPES PAVILION HIGH ROPES COURSE	R22 R23
8001	IM FIELDS FIELDS CONTROL BLDG.	IM1
8002	IM FIELDS MAINTENANCE BLDG.	IM2
8003	IM FIELDS SOFTBALL CONTROL	IM3
8004	IM FIELDS REC SPORTSPLEX BLDG.	IM4
8008 8009	MORCOM AQUATICS CENTER	MAC
8009 8010	MORCOM AQUATICS MECH. BLDG. MULTI-PURPOSE EDUCATION FACILITY	MAM
8010	WFSU-TV TRANSMITTER BLDG	PBS
8020	FSUPD STORAGE BUILDING	PD4
8050	FHP ACADEMY	FHP
8051	FHP DORM	FH2
8052	INTERDISCIPLINARY HEALTH CENTER	IHC
8053 8060	PRIMARYHEALTH PORTE-COCHERE GOLF COURSE - STORAGE	IH2 GCS
0000	GOLF COURSE - STORAGE GOLF COURSE - FUEL STORAGE	GCF
8061	GOLF COURSE - FERTILIZER STORAGE	GFS
	GOLF COURSE - FERTILIZER STORAGE GOLF COURSE - PUMP HOUSE	GFS GCP



Map created by:

Facilities Planning Design & Construction mljenkins@fsu.edu 850-645-9173

July 2024